LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -
StandNr: 60

Kuhne, Klaus #347

Senioren IV mannl.

26. Oktober 2019 8:32
BY SC 04 Bamberg / SC 04 Bamberg

StartNr: 347

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

(4

311.0

24

327 (5), 299 (17), 286 (22)

20.0 (7.) 20.5(30.) 32.5(23))
0.56 mm links, 0.08 mm hoch
1.12, horizontal: 1.34, vertikal: 0.83

Serie 1:
10.17
104~

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

«

@

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.4*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

©

Serie 3:
10.6*
10.3*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(297)
103.6 102.7 104.7
273 0 0 0 00O O OO

10.7 * 10.7 *
10.9 * 10.2 *
20.0(7.) 52.3(3.) 67.1(2)
0.57 mm links, 0.25 mm hoch
1.17, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 0.95

10.2*
10.4~*

10.W¥
10.5*

10.0- 10.4*

9.8~ 10.6 *
84.1(18.) 112.0(19.) 127.3(13))
0.68 mm links, 0.44 mm tief
1.21, horizontal: 1.56, vertikal: 0.69

9.8% 10.8*

10.3 * 10.8*
20.5 (30.) 32.5(23.) 50.4 (28.)
0.44 mm links, 0.45 mm hoch
0.96, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 0.57

10.3*
10.4~*

Unterschrift des Schiitzen

9.6~
10.4*

10.4~
10.2*

10.5*
10.9*



